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13th November 2024

The Secretary
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze JeejeebhoY Towers
Dalalstreet, MUMBAI 400 001.

The Secretary
National Stock Exchange of lndia Limited

"Exchange Plaza"
Bandra-Kurla ComPlex
Bandra East, MUMBA|400 051'

sub: Newspaper advertisement of un- audited Financial Results of the company for the quarter

and half year ended 30th September 2024.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

please find attached herewith the copies of newspaper advertisement published in Business

Standard (English) and Sanjevani (Kannada) on 14th November 2024wilh regard to the approval

of un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September

2024 althe meeting of the Board of Directors held on 13th November 2024'

We kindly request you to take this letter along with the enclosures on record'

Thank you

Yours faithfullY,
NOLOGIES LIMITED

Chief Legal Officer & Company Secretary

Registered Offica
Dynamatic Technologies Limited
JKM Plaza Dynamatic Aerotropolis
55 KIADB Aerospace Park
Bangalore 562 149 lndia
Tel +91 80 2111 1223 +91 80 2204 0535

Corporat€ ldentity Numbor: L7 2200K41973P1C002308



@sanjevaninews
sanjevani.com

  Sanjevani, Bangalore I 7Thursday 14 November 2024   I   UÀÄgÀÄªÁgÀ 14 £ÀªÉA§gï 2024
¨ÉAUÀ¼ÀÆgÀÄ              

TAAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Regd. Office:AKR Tech Park, 3rd Floor, C Block, Sy # 112 Krishna Reddy Industrial Area, 
7th Mile Hosur Road Singasandra, Bangalore South Bangalore, Karnataka 560068 India

Ph : 080- 67300215, Fax :080- 67300201, E-mail : secretarial@taalent.co.in, Website : www.taalent.co.in , CIN : L74110KA2014PLC176836

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND 
HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024 (INR in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No. Particulars

Particulars

CONSOLIDATED

Quarter ended Half Year ended

Half Year endedQuarter ended

Year ended

Year ended

30-Sep-24
(Unaudited)

30-Sep-24
(Unaudited)

30-Sep-24
(Unaudited)

30-Sep-24
(Unaudited)

31-Mar-24
(Audited)

31-Mar-24
(Audited)

30-Jun-24
(Unaudited)

30-Jun-24
(Unaudited)

30-Sep-23
(Unaudited)

30-Sep-23
(Unaudited)

30-Sep-23
(Unaudited)

30-Sep-23
(Unaudited)

1 Total Income from operations (Net)               4,911.59        4,798.31       4,797.19      9,708.78   9,628.66   18,686.58 
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, 

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)               1,986.74        1,485.83         1,520.59        3,507.30      2,724.09     5,026.06 

3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after 
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)               1,986.74        1,485.83       1,520.59         3,507.30    2,724.09   5,026.06 

4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after 
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)               1,452.73        1,094.91         1,076.29         2,528.99    1,946.39  3,715.21 

5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period 
[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) 
and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]               1,351.95        1,178.91        1,087.60        2,439.52     2,037.95    3,814.34 

6 Equity share capital                  311.63           311.63         311.63          311.63     311.63    311.63 

7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) 
as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the 
previous year                      - - - - - 15,915.90 

8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) 
(not annualised):
(a) Basic earnings / (loss) per share                     46.62             35.13               34.54            81.15          62.46     119.22 
(b) Diluted earnings / (loss) per share                     46.62             35.13                34.54           81.15         62.46    119.22 

Revenue from Operations                            -     -        -        -   - -
Profit / (Loss) before tax    899.18           218.72 11.92 911.09 201.55 224.94
Profit / (Loss) after tax 872.22           167.38 5.21 877.41 150.22 165.78

Notes :
1. Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

2
September  30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website 
(www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company’s website (www.taalent.co.in).

3 This statement has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 
November 12, 2024.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated  Financial Results for the quarter and Half Year ended 

For TAAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Salil Taneja 

Whole Time Director

Place: Pune
Date : November 12, 2024

 
 
 

 
  

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

  
 

 
 

            
            

             
            

            
                      

  
 

  
 

   
 

  
 

   
   

            

 
 
 

 
  

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

  
 

 
 

  
  
  

  
  

  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

ªÀiÁåmï UÉÃmïÓ CmÁ¤ð DV £ÉÃªÀÄPÀ
ªÁ¶AUÀÖ£ï,£À.14-  CªÉÄjPÁzÀ ZÀÄ£Á¬ÄvÀ 

CzsÀåPÀë qÉÆ£Á¯ïØ læA¥ï CªÀgÀÄ £ÁåAiÀiÁAUÀ 
E¯ÁSÉUÉ ¥sÉÊgï ̈ ÁæAqï  »jAiÀÄ ªÀQÃ® ªÀiÁåmï 
UÉÃmïÓ CªÀgÀ£ÀÄß CmÁ¤ð d£ÀgÀ¯ï DV DAiÉÄÌ 
ªÀiÁrzÁÝgÉ.
qÉÆ£Á¯ïØ læA¥ï CªÀgÀ PÀmÁÖ ̈ ÉA§°UÀgÁVzÀÄÝ 

F PÁgÀtPÁÌVAiÉÄÃ ¥sÁèjqÁ¢AzÀ DAiÉÄÌAiÀiÁVzÀÝ 
¸É£Émï ¸ÁÜ£ÀPÉÌ gÁfÃ£ÁªÉÄ ¤Ãr, ºÉÆ¸À ºÀÄzÉÝ 
¹éÃPÁgÀ ªÀiÁqÀ®Ä ¸ÀeÁÓVzÁÝgÉ.
EzÉÃ £ÀªÀA§gï 5 gÀAzÀÄ £ÀqÉzÀ CªÉÄÃjPÁ 

CzsÀåQëÃAiÀÄ ZÀÄ£ÁªÀuÉAiÀÄ°è CzsÀåPÀëgÁV ZÀÄ£Á¬ÄvÀgÁzÀ 
qÉÆ£Á¯ïØ læA¥ï CªÀgÀÄ vÀªÀÄä DqÀ½vÀPÉÌ M¨ÉÆâ§âgÀ 
ªÀÄÄRå¸ÀÜgÀ£ÀÄß £ÉÃªÀÄPÀ ªÀiÁrPÉÆ¼ÀÄîwÛzÁÝgÉ.
2025gÀ d£ÀªÀj 20 gÀAzÀÄ CªÉÄjPÁzÀ 47£ÉÃ 

CzsÀåPÀëgÁV C¢üPÁgÀ ¹éÃPÁgÀ ªÀiÁqÀ°gÀÄªÀ qÉÆ£Á¯ïØ 
læA¥ï CªÀgÀÄ CzÀPÀÆÌ ªÀÄÄ£Àß CªÉÄjPÁ ̧ ÀPÁðgÀzÀ 
DAiÀÄPÀnÖ£À ¸ÀÜ¼ÀUÀ½UÉ ¥ÀæªÀÄÄR ªÀåQÛUÀ¼À £ÉÃªÀÄPÀ 
ªÀiÁrPÉÆ¼ÀÄîªÀ ¥ÀæQæAiÉÄ DgÀA©ü¹zÁÝgÉ.

DgÀA¨sÀ¢AzÀ®Æ qÉÆ£Á¯ïØ læA¥ï 
CªÀgÀ C£ÀÄAiÀiÁ¬ÄAiÀiÁVgÀÄªÀ 
ªÀiÁåmï UÉÃmïÓ CªÀjUÉ CmÁ¤ð 
d£ÀgÀ¯ï ¸ÁÜ£À ªÀiÁ£À ¹QÌzÉ. 
E£ÀÄß ªÀÄÄAzÉ læA¥ï CªÀgÀ ªÀÄÄA¢£À DzÉÃ±ÀzÀ 

ªÀgÉUÉ CmÁ¤ð d£ÀgÀ¯ï DV PÉ®¸À ªÀiÁqÀ°zÁÝgÉ.
F ªÀµÀð ¥sÉÇ°ÃjqÁzÀ°è £ÀqÉzÀ DgÀA©üPÀ 

ªÀÄvÀZÀ¯ÁªÀuÉAiÀÄ°è ªÀiÁåmï UÉÃmïÓ «gÀÄzÀÞ j¥À©èPÀ£ï 
¥Àæw¸Àà¢üðAiÀÄ£ÀÄß ªÉÄPÁyð ̈ ÉA§°¹zÀgÀÄ ªÀiÁåmï 
UÉÃmïÓ UÉzÀÝgÀÄ.F PÀÄjvÀÄ ¥ÀæwQæAiÉÄ ¤ÃrgÀÄªÀ 
ZÀÄ£Á¬ÄvÀ CzsÀåPÀë qÉÆ£Á¯ïØ læA¥ï CªÀgÀÄ 
“ªÀiÁåmï CªÀjUÉ ªÀQÃ® ªÀÈwÛAiÀÄ°è C¥ÁgÀ 
C£ÀÄ¨sÀªÀ ºÉÆA¢zÁÞgÉ. «°AiÀÄA ªÀÄvÀÄÛ ªÉÄÃj 
PÁ¯ÉÃeï D¥sï ¯ÁzÀ°è vÀgÀ¨ÉÃw ¥ÀqÉ¢zÁÝgÉ, 
£ÁåAiÀiÁAUÀ E¯ÁSÉAiÀÄ°è wÃgÁ CUÀvÀå«gÀÄªÀ 
¸ÀÄzsÁgÀuÉ ̧ Á¢ü¸ÀÄªÀ ªÀÄÆ®PÀ PÁAUÉæ¸ï£À°è vÀªÀÄä£ÀÄß 
UÀÄgÀÄw¹PÉÆArzÁÝgÉ” JAzÀÄ  vÀªÀÄä ¸ÁªÀiÁfPÀ 
ªÀiÁzsÀåªÀÄzÀ°è ªÀiÁ»w ºÀAaPÉÆArzÁÝgÉ

¥ÀwæPÉAiÀÄ°è ¥ÀæPÀlªÁUÀÄªÀ eÁ»ÃgÁvÀÄUÀ¼ÀÄ «±Áé¸À ¥ÀÆtðªÉÃ 
DzÀgÀÆ CªÀÅUÀ¼À°è£À ªÀiÁ»w, ªÀ¸ÀÄÛ¯ÉÆÃ¥À-zÉÆÃµÀ, UÀÄtªÀÄlÖ 
ªÀÄÄAvÁzÀªÀÅUÀ¼À PÀÄjvÀÄ D¸ÀPÀÛ ̧ ÁªÀðd¤PÀgÀÄ eÁ»ÃgÁvÀÄzÁgÀgÉÆqÀ£ÉAiÉÄÃ 
ªÀåªÀºÀj¸À¨ÉÃPÁUÀÄvÀÛzÉ. DzÀPÉÌ ¥ÀwæPÉ dªÁ¨ÁÝjAiÀiÁUÀÄªÀÅ¢®è.

-eÁ»ÃgÁvÀÄ ªÀåªÀ¸ÁÜ¥ÀPÀgÀÄ

NzÀÄUÀgÀ UÀªÀÄ£ÀPÉÌ

CtÚ£À ªÉÄÃ¯É ºÀ¯Éè
¨É¼ÀUÁ«,£À.14- D¹ÛUÁV ̧ ÀéAvÀ 

vÀAVAiÉÄÃ CtÚ£À ªÉÄÃ¯É ºÀ¯Éè 
ªÀiÁr¹gÀÄªÀ WÀl£É  f¯ÉèAiÀÄ 
CxÀtÂ ¥ÀlÖtzÀ ºÉÆgÀ ªÀ®AiÀÄzÀ°è 
£ÀqÉ¢zÉ.±ÀAPÀgï ̈ sÀdAwæ PÀÄlÄA§zÀ 
ªÉÄÃ¯É vÀAV ºÁUÀÆ DPÉAiÀÄ 
ªÀÄPÀÌ½AzÀ ºÀ¯Éè £ÀqÉ¢zÉ J£ÀÄßªÀ 
DgÉÆÃ¥À PÉÃ½ §A¢zÉ. ªÀÄÆgÀÄ 
JPÀgÉ D¹ÛAiÀÄ°è ¥Á®Ä ¤ÃqÀzÀÝ-

PÉÌ UÀÄA¥ÀÅ PÀnÖPÉÆAqÀÄ §AzÀÄ 
ªÀiÁgÀPÁ¸ÀÛçUÀ½AzÀ vÀqÀgÁwæ 
ªÀÄ£ÉUÉ £ÀÄVÎ DgÉÆÃ¦UÀ¼ÀÄ 
ºÀ¯Éè ªÀiÁrzÁÝgÉ.UÀ¯ÁmÉAiÀÄ°è 
±ÀAPÀgï ̈ sÀdAwæ, D£ÀAzÀ ̈ sÀdAwæ, 
¸ÀÄ¢üÃgï, ªÀdæªÀÄÄ¤ UÉ UÀA©üÃgÀ 
UÁAiÀÄUÀ¼ÁVªÉ. ªÀÄºÁgÁµÀÖçzÀ 
«ÄgÀeï D¸ÀàvÉæUÉ UÁAiÀiÁ¼ÀÄUÀ¼ÀÄ 
gÀªÁ¤¸À¯ÁVzÉ.
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PRECISION CAMSHAFTS LIMITED
Regd. Office : D5, M.I.D.C. Chincholi, Solapur, MH, 413006
CIN: L24231PN1992PLC067126

Extract of unaudited Consolidated Financial Results
thfor the Quarter and Half Year ended 30 September 2024

[(Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015]

(Rs. in lakhs),except Earnings Per Share)

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.

7.

Particulars Quarter ended
Sept. 30, 2024

Quarter ended
Sept. 30, 2023

Consolidated

22,506.65
1,966.94
1,966.94
840.18
696.14

9,498.58

0.89
0.89

48,038.71
3,459.34
3,459.34
2,002.13
1,876.67

9,498.58

2.11
2.11

25,445.85
1,058.43
1,058.43
842.93
885.32

9,498.58

0.89
0.89

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-
Ravindra R. Joshi

Whole-time Director & CFO

1. The above financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 have been subjected to
limited review by the statutory auditors of the Group and reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved
by the Board of Directors of the Holding Company at themeeting held on November 13, 2024.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges
under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India ('SEBI') (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements (‘LODR’)) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Standalone &
Consolidated Financial Results of the Company are available on the Stock Exchange's website
(www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website -
www.pclindia.in.

3. These Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS")
prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under and
in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

threadwith SEBI circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5 July, 2016.
4. Key Standalone Financial information

Notes:

Date : November 13, 2024
Place : Solapur

(Unaudited)

Half Year ended

(Unaudited) (Unaudited)

Sr.
No.

Revenue From Operations
Profit Before Exceptional Item & Tax
Profit Before Tax
Profit for the Period / Year
Total Comprehensive Income
for the period/year, net of tax
Paid up Equity Share Capital
(Equity Share of 10/- each)
Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each)
Basic :
Diluted :

1 .

2.

Particulars
Quarter ended
Sept. 30, 2024

Half Year ended
Sept. 30, 2024

Quarter ended
Sept. 30, 2023

Standalone

16,789.36
2,937.68
2,937.68
1,836.32
1,843.33

33,175.38
5,108.58
5,108.58
3,636.65
3,650.66

17,239.98
2,289.64
2,289.64
1,986.11
1,988.45

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited)

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr.
No.

Revenue From Operations
Profit Before Exceptional Item and Tax
Profit Before Tax
Profit for the period/Year
Total Comprehensive Income/ (loss)
(after tax)

Sept. 30, 2024

PARTICULARS

1 Total income from operations (net) 316.16 93.47 767.65 640.46 10.23 1,680.27
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period
(before tax, exceptional and/
or extra ordinary items) (248.74) (279.00) (878.65) (376.33) (407.50) (1,090.51)

3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period
before tax (after exceptional and/
or extra ordinary items) (248.74) (279.00) 2,771.63 (376.33) (407.50) 6,157.69

4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period
after tax( after exceptional and/
or extraordinary items) (173.30) (279.00) 3,239.40 (300.89) (407.50) 6,653.97

5 Total comprehensive Income for
the period (Comprising profit/(loss)
for the period (after tax) and their
comprehensive income (after tax)) (145.74) (279.00) 3,014.10 (273.33) (407.50) 6,431.41

6 Equity Share Capital 26,040.37 24,750.37 26,040.37 26,040.37 24,641.35 26,040.37
(Face value of Rs.10 each)

7 Earnings Per Share (not
annualised) of Rs. 10 each/-
Basic (0.07) (0.11) 1.28 (0.10) (0.01) 2.64
Diluted (0.07) (0.11) 1.28 (0.10) (0.01) 2.64

Sl.
No.

NOTES :
1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 12th November,

2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on even date. The above quarterly results
have also been reviewed by the statutory auditors.

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results for the quarter ended 30th
September, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of theQuarterly Financial Results are available
on the Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.pvpglobal.com.

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 12 November, 2024

Rs in lacs
CONSOLIDATED

Quarter
ended

30.09.2024
Unaudited

STANDALONE
Quarter
ended

30.09.2023
Unaudited

Year
ended

31.03.2024
Unaudited

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE and CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024
(as per format of Newspaper Publishing Purpose of Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015)

PVP VENTURES LIMITED
Reg Off: D. No. 2, 9th Floor, KRM Centre, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031;
Web: www.pvpglobal.com; Email: investorrelations@pvpglobal.com; Tel: 044 30285570

CIN: L72300TN1991PLC20122

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-

Prasad V. Potluri
Chairman & Managing Director

Quarter
ended

30.09.2024
Unaudited

Quarter
ended

30.09.2023
Unaudited

Year
ended

31.03.2024
Unaudited


